STATNE SKUSKY - 2. STUPEN (MAGISTERSKE STUDIUM)

DECEMBER 2023 - JANUAR 2024
ZARADENIE STUDENTOV DO SKUSOBNYCH KOMISIi

OBCIANSKE PRAVO

13.12.2023 0 9.00 hod.
Pojednavacia miestost’ ¢.1.06

1|Balazs Marek

2|Barborik Lendova Kristina
3[Borog Simon

4|Janov Tomas
5
6
7
8

Jiroutova Olga
Kadlec Peter
Kirilov Ilja
Setnicka Simona
9[Suhajdova Valéria
10|Vancova Erika
11|Vranova Michaela
12|Martonova Viktoria

OBHAJOBY DIPL. PRAC - UMEP
EUROPSKE PRAVO

15.1.2024 o0 9.00 hod.
Zasadacka €. 3, 2. posch.

1|Kirilov Ilja obhajoba
2|Vancova Erika obhajoba
3|Kadlec Peter EP
4|PalkoviCova Michelle EP

5[Kurillova Klaudia obhajoba MVD

OBCHODNE PRAVO
PRACOVNE PRAVO

16.1.2024 0 9.00 hod.
Pojednavacia miestost’ ¢.1.06

1(Balazs Marek OBCHP
2|(Boro$ Simon OBCHP
3|Cséfalvay Samuel OBCHP
4|1Janov Tomas OBCHP
5
6

Kirilov Ifja OBCHP
Setnicka Simona OBCHP




Vancova Erika

Barborik Lendova Kristina

Jiroutova Olga

Vranova Michaela

=
8
9
0
1

Wirth Daniela

OBCHP
PP
PP
PP
PP

OBHAJOBY DIPL. PRAC - UVP

29.1.2024 o 8.30 hod.
ODEON, 2. posch.

Balazs Marek

Barborik Lendova Kristina

Boro$ Simon

Janov Tomas

Kadlec Peter

KrajCirikova Diana

PalkoviGova Michelle

Setnicka Simona

Varga Emil

Vranova Michaela

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
1

Wirth Daniela

TRESTNE PRAVO

30.1.2024 o0 8.30 hod.
ODEON, 2. posch.

Balazs Marek

Barborik Lendova Kristina

Boro$ Simon

Cséfalvay Samuel

Janov Tomas

Kadlec Peter

Kirilov Ilja

O|N[O|O1B|WIN]|F-

KrajCirikova Diana

©

Mizerova Petra

=
(@)

Palkovi¢ova Michelle

)
=

Setnicka Simona

=
N

Vancova Erika

=
w

Varga Emil

|_\
N

Vranova Michaela

=
a1

Wirth Daniela




